














3x

2x




1x 4Lx 1x




<f;/\-<®'ﬁ\ \
s 8 4









1






13






1x

15






17






&

19



20



21




11

10

22



23



24



25



A
_,
) = )

DMz W x

26



27



16

28






17










N
N







35



36






rour-EN-UN
7000 ENUNC

38






.
LA AR N AL A L A A A A A R A A A R A A L R L R R L L



e o= ; :
% BN NS e pLAY
z - ‘ A ) ._ . 4 5 - " 1 M
- .
T R R Y YY)






RIQUE SMART NON INCLUSE
MART BRICK NO INCLUIDO
PEGA SMART NAO INCLUIDA

SMART BRICK
NOT INCLUDED
© & ™ Lucasfilm Ltd.
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Scan this QR code or go to
LEGO.COM/PRODUCTFEEDBACK and give us
your short feedback about this LEGO® set

for a chance to win a cool LEGO prize.

Terms and Conditions apply*

EN: YOU COULD WIN. Terms and Conditions apply* DE: Du kénntest GEWINNEN. Es gelten die Teilnahmebedingungen* FR:
Tu pourrais GAGNER. Des conditions s'appliquent* IT: Potresti VINCERE tu. Termini e condizioni sono applicabili* ES: Puedes
GANAR. Aplican términos y condiciones* PT: PODERA GANHAR. Aplicam-se Termos e Condicdes* ZH: BHREEIE. £ B>
PL: Szansa na WYGRANA. Obowiazuje regulamin* CS: Mate $anci VYHRAT. Plati vieobecné smluvni podminky* SK: Mate
$ancu VYHRAT. Platia vieobecné zmluvné podmienky* HU: TE IS NYERHETSZ. Felhasznaldsi feltételek érvényesek* UA: BU
MOXETE BUIPATI. 3aCTOCOBYIOTLCS 3araribHi MONOXeHHs Ta yMoeW* RO: Ai putea CASTIGA. Se aplicd termeni si conditii*
BG: MoxeTe ga CMEMENUTE. MMa onpeaeneHn npaeuna u ycnosua* LV: Tu vari LAIMET. Ir spéka noteikumi un nosacTjumi.*
ET: Sul on véimalus VOITA. Kehtivad tingimused* LT: Jas galite LAIMETI. Taikomos salygos*

*L EGO.com/productfeedback-terms

LEGO, the LEGO logo, SMART PLAY and the SMART PLAY logo © & ™ Lucasfilm Ltd.

are trademarks of the/sont des marques de commerce du/ © © 1980 Warner-Tamerlane Publishing Corp. (BMI) @ 6643704
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